


PEKING CHINESE RESTAURANT

We are the oldest established Chinese restaurant in Bath opening our doors in 1985.
Regular visitors will tell you, the reason for our longevity and excellent reputation
should hopefully become apparent from the moment you step inside.

We are a family run independent restaurant originally from Hong Kong.

Our extensive menu, which offers a variety of specially selected dishes created from Cantonese,
Szechuan and Peking cuisine. Old favourites such as sweet and sour, ginger and spring onion,
mingle freely with the more exotic creations typified by our much-loved lobster and crab dishes. If
there are any dishes that are not on the menu please do not hesitate to ask, we will try our best to
provide what our customers want so they have the best oriental dinning experience possible.

Chinese food is one of the healthiest. At Peking we cook using a combination of fresh,
simple ingredients cooked in as little oil as possible, retaining essential nutrients, minerals
and vitamins. Most ingredients are locally sourced where possible, to give our customers

the most delicious oriental experience.

We hope you can look forward to a warm welcome and genuine
Chinese experience not soon to be forgotten.

Thank you again for choosing The Peking Chinese Restaurant.

Food may contain nuts, wheat and gluten. For further info on allergens, please ask.



PEKING SPECIAL SET MENUS

MENU |
(3 W@)
MINIMUM FOR 2 PERSONS
£36.95 Per Person

STARTER:

Mixed Hors D’'oeuvres:
‘Seaweed’
Spring Rolls
Prawn Toast
Satay Chicken Skewers

Ribs

SECOND COURSE:
Crispy Aromatic Duck

MAIN COURSE:

MENU 2
(3 eaa/I/S@)
MINIMUM FOR 4 PERSONS
£40.95 Per Person

STARTER:

Mixed Hors D’'oeuvres
‘Seaweed’
Spring Rolls
Prawn Toast
Satay Chicken Skewers
Ribs

SECOND COURSE:
Crispy Aromatic Duck

MAIN COURSE:

Your Choice of 3 Main Courses Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce

From the Menu King Prawns with Asparagus

Special Fried Rice

Choices Do Not include
the Following Numbers:

Sweet and Sour Pork
Sizzling Oriental Beef
Fried Mixed Vegetables

Special Fried Rice

36-41,58-63, 65,102-103

Chinese Tea or Coffee

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more



PEKING SPECIAL SET MENUS

MENU A MENU B
(2 Couwtses) (3 Cowrses)
MINIMUM FOR 2 PERSONS MINIMUM FOR 2 PERSONS
£29.95 Per person £34.95 Per person
STARTER: STARTER:
Spring Rolls or Spare Ribs Special Mixed Hors D'oeuvres
or Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup ‘Seaweed’, Spring Rolls, Prawn Toast,
MAIN COURSE: Satay Chicken Skewers, Ribs
Chicken Breast in Lemon Delight SECOND COURSE:
Sizzling Beef in Black Bean Sauce Crispy Aromatic Duck
King Prawns MAIN COURSE:

With Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms
Special Fried Rice

Sweet & Sour Prawns
Sizzling Beef With Ginger & Spring Onions
Chicken With Cashew Nuts
Chinese Tea or Coffee Special Fried Rice

Chinese Tea or Coffee

VEGETARIAN MENU
(2 Cowsses)
MINIMUM FOR 2 PERSONS
£25.95 Per person

STARTER:
Vegetarian Spring Rolls or Vegetarian Soup

MAIN COURSE:
Sweet & Sour To Fu Stir Fried Mix Vegetables
Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce Plain Chow Mein OR Boiled Rice

Chinese Tea Or Coffee

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more




—

eyt

B%
4xa
R
REE
BetHEE
WEEHEE
ST
HEESR

e Ry
BFEAN
EET
&5
EE o

B H
WER
WEEHET
YOI BRI KR
WERETA
I BRI R
HEE KR
AU EE FE ZE AR
BhOBHE
FER A
WERE R
WEEREE
Sl F

Peking Special Hors D'oeuvres

#% HORS D'OEUVRES & APPETIZERS

£9.45 per person

(‘Seaweed’, Spring Rolls, Prawn Toast, Satay Chicken Skewers, Ribs)

Prawn Toast

Aromatic Crispy Meat Served with Lettuce (Contain Nuts)
Crisp 'Seaweed’

Peking Spare Ribs (with Sauce)

Barbeque Spare Ribs (Dry)

Spare Ribs with Garlic Salt & Chilli

Deep Fried King Prawns

Fried Won Ton (with Sweet & Sour Sauce)

Stir Fry Squid with Garlic Salt & Chilli

Barbeque Crispy Lamb

Dumplings (4)

Steamed Scallop with Garlic Sauce (2)

Spring Rolls (3)

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3)

Prawn Crackers

Fried Fresh Asparagus

Deep Fried Aubergine in Garlic Salt & Chilli

King Prawns Satay Skewers (3 Skewers ‘Contain Peanuts’)
Beef Satay Skewers (3 Skewers ‘Contain Peanuts’)
Chicken Satay Skewers (3 Skewers ‘Contain Peanuts’)
Fried King Prawns with Garlic Salt & Chilli

Deep Fried Frog Legs in Garlic Salt & Chilli
Assorted Dim Sum Hors D'oeuvres (6 Pieces)
Smoked Shredded Chicken

Soft Shell Crab in Garlic & Chilli

Chicken Wings in Garlic Salt & Chilli

Aromatic Lamb (Served with Pancakes & Sauce)

£8.50
£8.00
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£9.45
£7.50

£8.00/£14.95 main course

£8.50
£7.25
£9.95
£6.50
£6.50
£3.50
£6.75
£6.75
£8.75
£7.25
£7.25

£8.45/£15.25 main course

£7.45
£7.95
£8.50
£10.50
£7.25
£12.95

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more



29
30
31
32
33
34
35

TES
BS
EZS
L REZ S
B0
il )

7z SOUP

Won Ton Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Seafood Soup

Vegetable Soup

£5.25
£4.50
£4.50
£5.25
£4.50
£5.95
£4.25

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

sEEf% SEAFOOD DISHES

EHRIRRER Baked Lobster with Ginger & Spring Onions  Seasonal from:
BT IREEMR Baked Lobster with Black Bean Sauce Seasonal from:
TEEERA Steamed Seabass Seasonal from:
ERIRE Baked Crab with Ginger & Spring Onions Seasonal from:
BOTIRE Baked Crab with Black Bean Sauce Seasonal from:
HERRE Soft Shell Crab with Ginger & Spring Onions

PN Sweet & Sour King Prawns

B IRAIR Kung Po King Prawns (Hot & Spicy)

FESR KR King Prawns with Cashew Nuts

R KR King Prawns with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms
EEAR King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions

LSESOPN King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables

A KR King Prawns with Fresh Asparagus

SRS AR King Prawns with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

AR REE K R King Prawns Curry

PPN Szechuan King Prawns (Hot & Spicy)

EEFT Scallop with Ginger & Spring Onions

Rr BRI T Scallop with Seasonal Vegetables

BT Scallop with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

4T Deep Fried Scallops (in Batter)

EEWEF Scallop with Asparagus

BRET Scallop with Cashew Nuts

HRZEZRRA Monkfish with Ginger & Spring Onions

PR RER Sweet & Sour Monkfish

M= ERsR Szechuan Monkfish (Hot & Spicy)

ZRARES Monkfish with Asparagus

BT REA Monkfish with Lemon Sauce

ERZEA Kung Po Monkfish (Hot & Spicy)

SR B Fried Squid with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

£59.95
£59.95
£29.95
£44.95
£44.95
£19.50
£15.25
£15.25
£15.25
£15.25
£15.25
£15.25
£15.25
£15.25
£15.25
£15.25
£18.25
£18.25
£18.25
£18.25
£18.25
£18.25
£20.50
£20.50
£20.50
£20.50
£20.50
£20.50
£14.95

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more



65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76

LR AR

EERFS (EERR)
EERS (FH8)
SRS (Mo z—H8)

RS
RS
TS
el

IS
e

5 R
AP
REFR

FEXE DUCK DISHES

Peking Duck (Whole Duck) (pre-order 24 hour)
Crispy Aromatic Duck (Whole Duck)

Crispy Aromatic Duck (Half Duck)

Crispy Aromatic Duck (Quarter Duck)

Cantonese Roast Duck

Roast Duck with Pineapple

Roast Duck with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms
Roast Duck with Plum Sauce

Roast Duck with Orange Sauce

Roast Duck with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Roast Duck with Lemon Sauce

A% PORK DISHES

Honey Roast Pork
Sweet & Sour Pork
Chinese Roast Pork with Beansprouts

£69.95
£55.95
£35.95
£21.95

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50

£13.95
£13.95
£13.95

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

BRE
BOTH
PESRZE
R
METWH
DR
BESRID B PY
EIREET
TFH#
o)1
11243

5 Rl nnne

HAER
UG
B4R Y
SELHD
BEER
Tt
R
TELER
B
BETH
DIEESS

Z A% CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce (Contain Nuts)
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken and Pineapple

Chicken Breast in Lemon Delight

Chicken with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms
Chicken with Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)
Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables

Kung Po Chicken (Hot & Spicy)

Shredded Chicken with Chilli

Szechuan Chicken (Hot & Spicy)

Chicken Curry

Special Curry

4% BEEF DISHES

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions

Beef with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Oyster Sauce

Beef with Seasonal Vegetables

Beef with Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)

Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli

Beef with Cashew Nuts

Beef with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms
Beef with Asparagus

Ma Po To Fu

Beef Curry

£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£14.95

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

AR
HAR B
HREA
HERT
HREETA
=
L Z KIR
HINEE AR
HAR B
HINER R

5
H

&
B

# o o
5 b

B
o
ol

5
KRS
R
RS
BB
BRI
ST

$9MVE SIZZLING DISHES

Sizzling Canton Fillet Steak

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce

Sizzling Oriental Beef

Sizzling Beef in Yellow Bean Sauce

Sizzling Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions

Sizzling Assorted Sea Food

Sizzling King Prawns in Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)
Sizzling King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions
Sizzling Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce

Sizzling Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions

%8 VEGETABLE DISHES

To Fu With Oyster Sauce

Sweet & Sour To Fu

Deep Fried To Fu With Garlic Salt & Chilli

Stir Fried Bean Sprouts

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

Seasonal Greens with Oyster Sauce

Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables

Stir Fried Vegetables in Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)
Stir Fried Vegetables with Cashew Nuts

Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce

£23.95
£23.95
£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£20.95
£16.50
£16.50
£14.95
£14.95

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£8.95
£9.95
£10.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.25
£9.95

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more



SR A%H%E RICE AND NOODLES

122 #5008 Special Fried Rice £10.95
123 #AIER Chicken Fried Rice £10.50
124 4@ElbeR Beef Fried Rice with Vegetables £10.50
125 KiBIbER King Prawns Fried Rice £12.95
126 #RIER Vegetable Fried Rice £9.50

127 2N Singapore Fried Rice £10.95
128 EWER Egg Fried Rice £5.00

129 AR Plain Boiled Rice £4.00

130 HFRIKHE Special Chow Mein £13.95
131 RIBKHHE King Prawns Chow Mein £13.50
132 ZAMHE Chicken Chow Mein £11.50
133 4P5E Beef Chow Mein £11.50
134 2jikbx Singapore Rice Noodle £12.95
135 Wi Plain Chow Mein £7.50

136 HERIH Vegetable Chow Mein £10.50

Any other dishes that are not on the menu, that you would like, please do not hesitate to ask.

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT. Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to six person or more



CHINESE RESTAURANT

0 @Pekingbath o Peking Restaurant

WWW.PEKINGRESTAURANT.CO.UK




