

### CHINESE RESTAURANT

# MENU

## PEKING CHINESE RESTAURANT

Welcome to Peking

We are the oldest established Chinese restaurant in Bath opening our doors in 1985. Regular visitors will tell you, the reason for our longevity and excellent reputation should hopefully become apparent from the moment you step inside. We are a family run independent restaurant originally from Hong Kong.

Our extensive menu, which offers a variety of specially selected dishes created from Cantonese, Szechuan and Peking cuisine. Old favourites such as sweet and sour, ginger and spring onion, mingle freely with the more exotic creations typified by our much-loved lobster and crab dishes. If there are any dishes that are not on the menu please do not hesitate to ask, we will try our best to provide what our customers want so they have the best oriental dinning experience possible.

Chinese food is one of the healthiest. At Peking we cook using a combination of fresh, simple ingredients cooked in as little oil as possible, retaining essential nutrients, minerals and vitamins. Most ingredients are locally sourced where possible, to give our customers the most delicious oriental experience.

We hope you can look forward to a warm welcome and genuine Chinese experience not soon to be forgotten.

Thank you again for choosing The Peking Chinese Restaurant.

Food may contain nuts, wheat and gluten. For further info on allergens, please ask.

## PEKING SPECIAL SET MENUS

## MENU I

(3 Course) MINIMUM FOR 2 PERSONS £36.95 Per Person

#### STARTER:

Mixed Hors D'oeuvres: 'Seaweed' Spring Rolls Prawn Toast Satay Chicken Skewers Ribs

SECOND COURSE:

**Crispy Aromatic Duck** 

#### MAIN COURSE:

Your Choice of 3 Main Courses From the Menu

**Special Fried Rice** 

Choices Do Not include the Following Numbers:

36-41, 58-63, 65, 102-103

## MENU 2

*(3 Course)* MINIMUM FOR 4 PERSONS **£40.95 Per Person** 

#### STARTER:

Mixed Hors D'oeuvres 'Seaweed' Spring Rolls Prawn Toast Satay Chicken Skewers Ribs

SECOND COURSE:

Crispy Aromatic Duck

#### MAIN COURSE:

Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce King Prawns with Asparagus Sweet and Sour Pork Sizzling Oriental Beef Fried Mixed Vegetables Special Fried Rice

Chinese Tea or Coffee

## PEKING SPECIAL SET MENUS

## **MENU A**

(2 Courses) MINIMUM FOR 2 PERSONS £29.95 Per person

#### STARTER:

Spring Rolls or Spare Ribs or Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup

#### MAIN COURSE:

Chicken Breast in Lemon Delight Sizzling Beef in Black Bean Sauce

King Prawns With Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms Special Fried Rice

Chinese Tea or Coffee

## MENU B

(3 Courses) MINIMUM FOR 2 PERSONS £34.95 Per person

#### STARTER:

Special Mixed Hors D'oeuvres

'Seaweed', Spring Rolls, Prawn Toast, Satay Chicken Skewers, Ribs

SECOND COURSE:

Crispy Aromatic Duck

MAIN COURSE:

Sweet & Sour Prawns Sizzling Beef With Ginger & Spring Onions Chicken With Cashew Nuts Special Fried Rice

Chinese Tea or Coffee

## **VEGETARIAN MENU**

(2 Courses) MINIMUM FOR 2 PERSONS £25.95 Per person

#### STARTER:

Vegetarian Spring Rolls or Vegetarian Soup

#### MAIN COURSE:

Sweet & Sour To Fu Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce Stir Fried Mix Vegetables Plain Chow Mein OR Boiled Rice

Chinese Tea Or Coffee

# 頭盤 HORS D'OEUVRES & APPETIZERS

1	北京摟拼盤	Peking Special Hors D'oeuvres	£9.45 per person
		('Seaweed', Spring Rolls, Prawn Toast, Satay Chicken Skewers, R	libs)
2	蝦多	Prawn Toast	£8.50
3	生菜包	Aromatic Crispy Meat Served with Lettuce (Contain Nuts)	£8.00
4	海藻	Crisp 'Seaweed'	£6.50
5	京都骨	Peking Spare Ribs (with Sauce)	£7.50
6	燒汁排骨	Barbeque Spare Ribs (Dry)	£7.50
7	椒鹽排骨	Spare Ribs with Garlic Salt & Chilli	£7.50
8	炸大蝦	Deep Fried King Prawns	£9.45
9	炸雲吞	Fried Won Ton (with Sweet & Sour Sauce)	£7.50
10	椒鹽鮮魷	Stir Fry Squid with Garlic Salt & Chilli	£8.00/£14.95 main course
11	燒羊肉	Barbeque Crispy Lamb	£8.50
12	蒸餃子	Dumplings (4)	£7.25
13	蒜蓉蒸帶子	Steamed Scallop with Garlic Sauce (2)	£9.95
14	春卷	Spring Rolls (3)	£6.50
15	素齋捲	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3)	£6.50
16	蝦片	Prawn Crackers	£3.50
17	炒蘆筍	Fried Fresh Asparagus	£6.75
18	椒鹽茄子	Deep Fried Aubergine in Garlic Salt & Chilli	£6.75
19	沙嗲串燒大蝦	King Prawns Satay Skewers (3 Skewers 'Contain Peanuts')	£8.75
20	沙爹串燒牛肉	Beef Satay Skewers (3 Skewers 'Contain Peanuts')	£7.25
21	沙嗲串燒雞	Chicken Satay Skewers (3 Skewers 'Contain Peanuts')	£7.25
22	椒鹽大蝦	Fried King Prawns with Garlic Salt & Chilli	£8.45/£15.25 main course
23	椒鹽田雞腿	Deep Fried Frog Legs in Garlic Salt & Chilli	£7.45
24	點心拼盤	Assorted Dim Sum Hors D'oeuvres (6 Pieces)	£7.95
25	煙熏雞絲	Smoked Shredded Chicken	£8.50
26	椒鹽軟殼蟹	Soft Shell Crab in Garlic & Chilli	£10.50
27	椒鹽雞翼	Chicken Wings in Garlic Salt & Chilli	£7.25
28	香酥羊	Aromatic Lamb (Served with Pancakes & Sauce)	£12.95

# 湯 SOUP

29	雲吞湯	Won Ton Soup	£5.25
30	酸辣湯	Hot & Sour Soup	£4.50
31	粟米雞湯	Chicken Sweet Corn Soup	£4.50
32	蟹肉粟米湯	Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup	£5.25
33	雞麵湯	Chicken Noodle Soup	£4.50
34	海鮮湯	Seafood Soup	£5.95
35	雜菜湯	Vegetable Soup	£4.25

# 海鮮類 **SEAFOOD DISHES**

36	薑蔥焗龍蝦	Baked Lobster with Ginger & Spring Onions	Seasonal from:	£59.95
37	豉汁焗龍蝦	Baked Lobster with Black Bean Sauce	Seasonal from:	£59.95
38	清蒸鱸魚	Steamed Seabass	Seasonal from:	£29.95
39	薑蔥焗蟹	Baked Crab with Ginger & Spring Onions	Seasonal from:	£44.95
40	豉汁焗蟹	Baked Crab with Black Bean Sauce	Seasonal from:	£44.95
41	薑蔥軟殼蟹	Soft Shell Crab with Ginger & Spring Onions		£19.50
42	糖醋大蝦	Sweet & Sour King Prawns		£15.25
43	宮保大蝦	Kung Po King Prawns (Hot & Spicy)		£15.25
44	腰果大蝦	King Prawns with Cashew Nuts		£15.25
45	竹筍大蝦	King Prawns with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese M	lushrooms	£15.25
46	薑蔥大蝦	King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions		£15.25
47	時菜炒大蝦	King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables		£15.25
48	蘆筍炒大蝦	King Prawns with Fresh Asparagus		£15.25
49	豉椒炒大蝦	King Prawns with Green Pepper & Black Bean S	Sauce	£15.25
50	咖哩大蝦	King Prawns Curry		£15.25
51	四川大蝦	Szechuan King Prawns (Hot & Spicy)		£15.25
52	薑蔥帶子	Scallop with Ginger & Spring Onions		£18.25
53	時蔬炒帶子	Scallop with Seasonal Vegetables		£18.25
54	豉椒帶子	Scallop with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	e	£18.25
55	牛油帶子	Deep Fried Scallops (in Batter)		£18.25
56	蘆筍炒帶子	Scallop with Asparagus		£18.25
57	腰果帶子	Scallop with Cashew Nuts		£18.25
58	薑蔥蒸安康魚	Monkfish with Ginger & Spring Onions		£20.50
59	糖醋安康魚	Sweet & Sour Monkfish		£20.50
60	四川安康魚	Szechuan Monkfish (Hot & Spicy)		£20.50
61	安康魚配蘆筍	Monkfish with Asparagus		£20.50
62	檸檬汁安康魚	Monkfish with Lemon Sauce		£20.50
63	宮保安康魚	Kung Po Monkfish (Hot & Spicy)		£20.50
64	豉椒炒魷魚	Fried Squid with Green Pepper & Black Bean S	auce	£14.95

# 鴨類 DUCK DISHES

65	北京田鴨	Peking Duck (Whole Duck)	(pre-order 24 hour)	£69.95
66	香酥鴨(整隻鴨)	Crispy Aromatic Duck (Whole Duck)		£55.95
	香酥鴨(半鴨)	Crispy Aromatic Duck (Half Duck)		£35.95
	香酥鴨(四分之一鴨)	Crispy Aromatic Duck (Quarter Duck)		£21.95
67	港式燒鴨	Cantonese Roast Duck		£14.50
68	菠蘿鴨	Roast Duck with Pineapple		£14.50
69	竹筍鴨	Roast Duck with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese M	/lushrooms	£14.50
70	梅子鴨	Roast Duck with Plum Sauce		£14.50
71	橙鴨	Roast Duck with Orange Sauce		£14.50
72	豉椒鴨	Roast Duck with Green Pepper & Black Bean	Sauce	£14.50
73	檸檬鴨	Roast Duck with Lemon Sauce		£14.50

# 豬肉盤 PORK DISHES

74	蜜汁叉燒	Honey Roast Pork	£13.95
75	糖醋肉	Sweet & Sour Pork	£13.95
76	叉燒芽菜	Chinese Roast Pork with Beansprouts	£13.95

# 雞肉類 CHICKEN DISHES

77	醬爆雞	Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce (Contain Nuts)	£13.95
78	豉汁雞	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	£13.95
79	腰果雞	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£13.95
80	甜酸雞	Sweet & Sour Chicken	£13.95
81	菠蘿雞	Chicken and Pineapple	£13.95
82	檸檬雞	Chicken Breast in Lemon Delight	£13.95
83	竹筍香菇雞	Chicken with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms	£13.95
84	沙嗲雞	Chicken with Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)	£13.95
85	時菜炒雞肉	Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables	£13.95
86	宮保雞丁	Kung Po Chicken (Hot & Spicy)	£13.95
87	干雞絲	Shredded Chicken with Chilli	£13.95
88	四川雞	Szechuan Chicken (Hot & Spicy)	£13.95
89	咖哩雞	Chicken Curry	£13.95
90	特別咖哩	Special Curry	£14.95

# 牛肉類 BEEF DISHES

薑蔥牛肉	Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions	£14.50
豉椒牛	Beef with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	£14.50
蠔油牛肉	Beef with Oyster Sauce	£14.50
時菜牛肉	Beef with Seasonal Vegetables	£14.50
沙爹牛肉	Beef with Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)	£14.50
干牛絲	Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli	£14.50
腰果牛肉	Beef with Cashew Nuts	£14.50
竹筍牛肉	Beef with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms	£14.50
蘆筍牛肉	Beef with Asparagus	£14.50
馬婆豆腐	Ma Po To Fu	£14.50
咖哩牛肉	Beef Curry	£14.50
	豉椒牛 蠔油牛肉 時菜牛肉 沙爹牛肉 干 医果牛肉 竹筍牛肉 蘆筍牛肉 馬婆豆腐	鼓椒牛Beef with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce蠔油牛肉Beef with Oyster Sauce時菜牛肉Beef with Seasonal Vegetables沙爹牛肉Beef with Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)干牛絲Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli腰果牛肉Beef with Cashew Nuts竹筍牛肉Beef with Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms蘆筍牛肉Beef with Asparagus馬婆豆腐Ma Po To Fu

# 鐵板燒 SIZZLING DISHES

102	鐵板牛柳	Sizzling Canton Fillet Steak	£23.95
103	鐵板黑椒牛柳	Sizzling Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce	£23.95
104	鐵板東風牛	Sizzling Oriental Beef	£15.95
105	鐵板醬爆牛	Sizzling Beef in Yellow Bean Sauce	£15.95
106	鐵板薑蔥牛肉	Sizzling Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions	£15.95
107	鐵板三鮮	Sizzling Assorted Sea Food	£20.95
108	鐵板沙爹大蝦	Sizzling King Prawns in Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)	£16.50
109	鐵板薑蔥大蝦	Sizzling King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions	£16.50
110	鐵板黑椒雞	Sizzling Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce	£14.95
111	鐵板薑蔥雞	Sizzling Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions	£14.95

# 菜類 VEGETABLE DISHES

112	蠔油豆腐	To Fu With Oyster Sauce	£11.50
113	酸甜豆腐	Sweet & Sour To Fu	£11.50
114	椒鹽豆腐	Deep Fried To Fu With Garlic Salt & Chilli	£11.50
115	炒芽菜	Stir Fried Bean Sprouts	£8.95
116	炒雜菜	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	£9.95
117	蠔油時菜	Seasonal Greens with Oyster Sauce	£10.95
118	糖醋雜菜	Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables	£9.95
119	沙爹雜菜	Stir Fried Vegetables in Satay Sauce (Contain Peanuts)	£9.95
120	腰果炒雜菜	Stir Fried Vegetables with Cashew Nuts	£10.25
121	豉汁茄子	Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce	£9.95

# 飯和麵類 RICE AND NOODLES

122	特别炒飯	Special Fried Rice	£10.95
123	雞肉炒飯	Chicken Fried Rice	£10.50
124	牛肉炒飯	Beef Fried Rice with Vegetables	£10.50
125	大蝦炒飯	King Prawns Fried Rice	£12.95
126	雜菜炒飯	Vegetable Fried Rice	£9.50
127	星洲炒飯	Singapore Fried Rice	£10.95
128	蛋炒飯	Egg Fried Rice	£5.00
129	白飯	Plain Boiled Rice	£4.00
130	特別炒麵	Special Chow Mein	£13.95
131	大蝦炒麵	King Prawns Chow Mein	£13.50
132	雞肉炒麵	Chicken Chow Mein	£11.50
133	牛肉炒麵	Beef Chow Mein	£11.50
134	星洲炒米	Singapore Rice Noodle	£12.95
135	炒麵	Plain Chow Mein	£7.50
136	雜菜炒麵	Vegetable Chow Mein	£10.50

Any other dishes that are not on the menu, that you would like, please do not hesitate to ask.



CHINESE RESTAURANT



f Peking Restaurant

WWW.PEKINGRESTAURANT.CO.UK